Rang Concurrent(s)

Claudette Larouche

1 Anais Moullec
2  Marianne Matos
3 MilaKleit
4  Florence Lavigne
5 Cocolo Matsumoto
6 Ines Lachgar
7 Raphaélle Vachon
8 Laurie Massé
9  Eve Gratton
10 Romy Racicot
11 Clémence Girard
12 Maha El Hajj Chehade
13 Rosalie Longpré
b
Skate Canada

Date:

Invitation Raymond-Rosa 2026

Terrebonne

13 février 2026 au 15 février 2026
STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Gr.1 Evé. 4) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Outremont

Les Lames d’Argent
Outremont
Terrebonne

Les Lames d’Argent
Ville-Marie

Mirabel
Trois-Riviéres-Ouest
Saint-Lin--Laurentides
Repentigny
Pointe-aux-Trembles
Les Lames d’Argent
Saint-Lin--Laurentides

13-févr.-2026 14:49:41

Points

Région Points

LC
LV
LC
LN
LV
MC
LO
MA
LN
LN
MC
LV
LN

Louise Perrier

A

Patinage Canada

20.06
19.82
19.38
16.55
16.37
16.18
14.39
14.19
13.72
13.57
12.80
12.00
11.70



