

# Invitation Raymond-Rosa 2026

## Terrebonne

13 février 2026 au 15 février 2026

**STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Gr. 1 Év. 4) Free Program**

### Résultat du segment

<u>Rang</u>	<u>Concurrent(s)</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Région</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Anaïs Moullec	Outremont	LC	20.06
2	Marianne Matos	Les Lames d'Argent	LV	19.82
3	Mila Kleit	Outremont	LC	19.38
4	Florence Lavigne	Terrebonne	LN	16.55
5	Cocolo Matsumoto	Les Lames d'Argent	LV	16.37
6	Ines Lachgar	Ville-Marie	MC	16.18
7	Raphaëlle Vachon	Mirabel	LO	14.39
8	Laurie Massé	Trois-Rivières-Ouest	MA	14.19
9	Ève Gratton	Saint-Lin--Laurentides	LN	13.72
10	Romy Racicot	Repentigny	LN	13.57
11	Clémence Girard	Pointe-aux-Trembles	MC	12.80
12	Maha El Hajj Chehade	Les Lames d'Argent	LV	12.00
13	Rosalie Longpré	Saint-Lin--Laurentides	LN	11.70

---

Claudette Larouche



Skate Canada

---

Louise Perrier



Patinage Canada